Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Blau Gold Wassenberg e. V. (1169)
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Anlage
Am Wingertsberg (Navi: Ende ParkstraRe), 41849 Wassenberg
G 02432-5440 Info@tc-wassenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Bockem, André
andreboeckem@tc-wassenberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hecke, Arno
T 0151 26560651 arnohecke @tc-wassenberg.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Lilli Matzies
m 015734219481, lillimatzies0O4@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Meiborg, Ute
Nebe, Julia
Burgstein, Lotte
Meiborg, Lotte
Weidenhaupt, Merle
Matzies, Lilli
Meyer, Julia
Bienen, Luisa
Knubben, Julia
Hellmich, Gillian
KrauR3, Lydia
Wallrafen, Lea
Dohmen, Fenna
Linssen, Lisanne
Feemers, Charlotte
Herrmann, Hanna
Graffam, Jennifer
Bienen, Simone
Lederer, Jana
Draheim, Katherine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28106584
28401738
20755088
20803202
20951502
20458101
28751413
20202725
28450840
20755087
20259524
20556472
20658069
20755084
20562304
20755086
20202739
27401700
20461603
29356146

LK

LK12,6
LK13,8
LK16,3
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK24,8
LK20,9
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK24,0
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